
$1,350,000 - 16586 Gateway Bridge Drive, Delray Beach
MLS® #RX-10864431

$1,350,000
4 Bedroom, 6.00 Bathroom, 4,331 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

BRIDGES PL 1, Delray Beach, FL

The Bridges community has 24/7 Guard at
Gate, Restaurant/Grille, Gym, Resort Style
Pool with all new lounges and kid's splash
pad, 7 Tennis Courts, Indoor/Outdoor
Basketball, Playground and Beautifully
designed Clubhouse! This stunning oversized
lot private cul-de-sac home in Delray Beach
offers the ultimate in luxury living. The home
boasts 4BR, an office and TV room with 5.5
baths. From the moment you pull into the
driveway it is obvious that this property is a
special place. The home is immaculately kept
and updated with every amenity you could
wish for. Features include a private heated
pool and spa with a beautiful back yard and
attached three car garage. Inside is a
gourmet-style kitchen with stainless steel
appliances and high-end finishes, a luxurious
master su

Built in 2012

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-10864431

Price $1,500,000

Sold Price $1,350,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 6.00

Full Baths 5

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,331



Acres 0.42

Year Built 2012

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Homes

Style < 4 Floors, Mediterranean

Status Closed

Community Information

16586 Gateway Bridge Drive

Area 4740

Subdivision BRIDGES PL 1

City Delray Beach

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33446

Amenities

Amenities Basketball, Beach Club Available, Bike - Jog, Billiards, Business Center,
Cabana, Clubhouse, Community Room, Exercise Room, Game Room, Lobby,
Playground, Pool, Sidewalks, Spa-Hot Tub, Street Lights, Tennis

Utilities Gas Natural, Public Sewer, Public Water

Parking Garage - Attached

# of Garages 3

View Garden

Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool Concrete, Heated, Inground

Interior

Interior Features Bar, Closet Cabinets, Foyer, Cook Island, Laundry Tub, Pantry, Split Bedroom,
Upstairs Living Area, Walk-in Closet, Wet Bar

Appliances Auto Garage Open, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Alarm,
Freezer, Ice Maker, Microwave, Range - Electric, Range - Gas, Refrigerator,
Smoke Detector, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Heater - Gas, Gas Lease

Heating Central

Cooling Central

# of Stories 2

Stories 2.00

Exterior



Exterior Features Auto Sprinkler, Covered Patio, Fence, Open Porch

Lot Description 1/2 to < 1 Acre, 1/4 to 1/2 Acre

Windows Plantation Shutters

Roof Barrel

Construction CBS

School Information

Elementary Whispering Pines Elementary School

Middle Eagles Landing Middle School

High Olympic Heights Community High

Additional Information

Date Listed February 7th, 2023

Sold Date May 15th, 2023

Days on Market 97

Zoning AGR-PU

HOA Fees 648.00
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